San Bernardino Valley College
Psychiatric Technology, HLS-102
701 South Mount Vernon Ave
San Bernardino, CA 92410
VOX: 909-384-8934
FAX: 909-885-7312
E-Mail : MValdez@ValleyCollege.EDU
Web Site:
http://depts.valleycollege.edu/PsychiatricTech/

San Bernardino
Valley College

Your future starts here.

Certificated Psychiatric Technology Program
Prepare To Become a Licensed Psychiatric Technician

Information Meetings

* Pre-enrollment assessment (English, Reading, Math)
* Prerequisite to the Psychiatric Technology Program
* Admission Requirements & When to Apply

* Cost of the Program and Licensure

* Financial Aid Available, Call (909) 384-4403

HEALTH & LIFE SCIENCE BUILDING (HLS)
ROOM NUMBER WILL BE POSTED ON THE DAY OF THE MEETIING

2017
Dates Date Day Time Room
June None None None None
July None None None None
August 22 Tuesday 4:00-5:30 PM HLS-145
September 6 Wednesday 4:00-5:30 PM HLS-145
October 2 Monday 12:30-2:00 PM HLS-232
November 8 Wednesday 11:00-12:30 PM  HLS-232
December 6 Wednesday 11:00-12:30 PM  HLS-232
2018
Dates Date Day Time Room
January 23 Tuesday 4:00-5:30 PM HLS-140
cancelled
February 5 Monday 12:30-2:00 PM  HLS-140
cancelled
March 5 Monday 12:30-2:00 PM  HLS-140
April 9 Monday 4:00-5:30 PM HLS- 232
May 2 Wednesday 11:00-12:30 PM  HLS- 145

Psychiatric Technology Program Department
San Bernardino Valley College
701 South Mt. Vernon Avenue

San Bernardino, CA. 92410
http://depts.valleycolleqe.edu/PsychiatricTech/

C:\sbvc-05-24-17\Information Meetings\Information Meeting 2017-2018 1-11-17.docx, 1/11/2018



